


 
 Monday, March 21

o All midterm grades to be input by faculty no later than 5:00 pm 
 Monday, March 28

o All grade changes for incomplete work for the Fall 2021 semester are due 
in the Office of the University Registrar 

 

April 

 

 Friday, April 1 

o Last day to drop classes or withdraw from the University with a “W”  
 Thursday, April 1 – Friday, April 29 

o Faculty advisement period for student course selection for the Summer 
2022 session and Fall 2022 semester 

 Monday, April 4 – Friday, May 6  
o Student evaluations of faculty  

   Friday, April 15
o No classes in observance of Good Friday 

 

May 

 Friday, May 6
o Last day of classes 

 Saturday, May 7 – Thursday, May 12  
o Final examinations 

 Thursday, May 12
o Spring Baccalaureate 

 Friday, May 13
o Spring Graduation and Commencement 
o Spring semester ends 

 Monday, May 16
o All grades to be input by faculty no later than 5:00pm 

 


